Stakeholder Meeting Agenda

Stanislaus Multi-Agency Regional Storm Water Resource Plan

Subject: Stakeholder Meeting No. 1
Date/Time: October 23,2017 / 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Location: Ceres Community Center

Meeting Objectives:

Familiarize stakeholders with the SWRP purpose and process
Introduce project solicitation

Review project prioritization approach

Provide instructions for project submission

Answer stakeholder questions

Meeting Agenda
A. Introductions (All)
B. SWRP Overview (Woodard & Curran Presentation)
C. Project Prioritization and Solicitation Approach (Woodard & Curran
Presentation)
D. Overview of Project Submission Process (Woodard & Curran Presentation
and Discussion)
E. Next Steps and Q&A (All)
Handouts
A. Project Eligibility and Prioritization Process
B. Project Submission Process
C. OPTI Quick Start Guide

10 Min
25 Min

30 Min

30 Min
25 Min
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